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Highest-activity carbon
Effective in removing VOCs, SOx, NOx, and Ozone
Energy-efficient mini-pleat design
Corrosion-free, non-metal construction
Easy to retrofit particulate installations
Fully incinerable

Product Overview

Filter Depth (Inches)   292

Media Type   Carbon, Impregnated Carbon

Frame Material   Plastic

Special Size Available  No

Antimicrobial Available  No

Header Type   Single Header

Recommended Filter Resistance 375 Pa

Max Operating Temperature  54°C

VariSorb® XL

Product Information

SAAFCarb™

SAAFCarb™ MA

M401-111-003

M401-111-002

M401-111-001

M401-211-003

M401-211-002

M401-211-001

24 x 12 x 12

24 x 20 x 12

24 x 24 x 12

24 x 12 x 12

24 x 20 x 12

24 x 24 x 12

592 x 287 x 292

592 x 490 x 292

592 x 592 x 292

592 x 287 x 292

592 x 490 x 292

592 x 592 x 292

1,700

2,800

3,400

1,700

2,800

3,400

SAAFCarb™ MB

M401-311-003

M401-311-002

M401-311-001

24 x 12 x 12

24 x 20 x 12

24 x 24 x 12

592 x 287 x 292

592 x 490 x 292

592 x 592 x 292

1,700

2,800

3,400


